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Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

NY

PA

OTHER STATE
UNKNOWN

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 02/02/04 AT

DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE

2090
33
822
42
74
476
385
850
214
1620
18
157
236
493
82
100
34
450

10480

TABLE 12

SPRING 2004 COUNTY OF ORIGIN

UNDERGRAD
NON-DEGREE
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184

UNDERGRAD
TOTAL

2138
33
838
44
74
477
386
860
214
1663
18
159
237
500
82
100
36
466
10

10664

GRAD
DEGREE

242
31
300

27
45
104
12
29
12
149

2138

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

405
61
33
25

122

203
14
41
56
14

22

1406

GRAD
TOTAL

878

147
10

97
54
364
36
503

41
86
160
15
43
14
171

3544

16.36.56 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

574
440
1224
250
2166
26
200
323
660
97
143
50
637
11

14208



